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F9928.537
F9928.540
F9928.543
F9928.546
F9928.549
F9928.552
F9928.538
F9928.541
F9928.544
F9928.547
F9928.S50
F9928.S53
F9928.539
F9928.542
F9928.545
F9928.548
F9928.551
F9928.554

Samples

Group3
@D Baby Stool Preterm (B+ and
Baby Stool Preterm (B+ and
@D Baby Stool Preterm (B+ and

Corynebacterium
Prevotella
Finegoldia
Collinsella
Peptoniphilus
Solobacterium
Phocaeicola
Peptostreptococcus
Stutzerimonas
Mediterraneibacter
Cutibacterium
Serratia
Acinetobacter
Veillonella

Gemella
Faecalibacterium
Pinus

Actinomyces
Varibaculum
Limosilactobacillus
Erysipelatoclostridium
Hymenobacter
Bacteroides
Anaerococcus
Rothia
Enterococcus
Clostridium

Blautia
Stenotrophomonas
Raoultella
Lawsonella
Bifidobacterium
Clostridioides
Klebsiella

Schaalia

Dialister
Peptoniphilaceae_[G-3]
Megamonas
Staphylococcus
Enterobacter
Escherichia_Shigella
Streptococcus
Hoeflea_Mesorhizobium
Bacillus
Pseudomonas
Lactococcus
Fusobacterium
Hungatella
Olsenella

Acinetobacter_Prolinoborus

Genus



